
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Construction 34 days Tue 1/28/25 Fri 3/14/25

2 Bid Invite Distribution 16 days Tue 1/28/25 Tue 2/18/25

3 Bids Due 0 days Tue 2/18/25 Tue 2/18/25

4 Post Bids 3 days Wed 2/19/25Fri 2/21/25

5 WMH CoC Issue LOI 0 days Fri 2/21/25 Fri 2/21/25

6 Long Lead Submittals 15 days Mon 2/24/25Fri 3/14/25

7 Owner Review / Contract Award 15 days Mon 2/24/25Fri 3/14/25

8 Construction 205 days Fri 3/14/25 Fri 12/26/25

9 Precast Procurement 100 days Mon 3/17/25Fri 8/1/25

10 Structural Steel Procurement 70 days Mon 3/17/25Fri 6/20/25

11 Mechanical Procurement 130 days Mon 3/17/25Fri 9/12/25

12 Electrical Procurement 150 days Mon 3/17/25Fri 10/10/25

13 Project Commencement 0 days Fri 3/14/25 Fri 3/14/25

14 Demolition 10 days Mon 4/28/25Fri 5/9/25

15 Infill Existing Building Openings 2 days Mon 4/28/25Tue 4/29/25

16 GROUNDBREAKING 0 days Mon 5/5/25 Mon 5/5/25

17 Site Preparation / Utility Installatio

n

10 days Mon 5/12/25Fri 5/23/25

18 Footings / Foundations 10 days Mon 5/26/25Fri 6/6/25

19 Stair Tower / Elevator Shaft 10 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri 6/20/25

20 Structural Steel Frame / Decking 15 days Mon 6/23/25Fri 7/11/25

21 Slab on Metal Deck 5 days Mon 7/14/25Fri 7/18/25

22 2nd Floor Framing 10 days Mon 7/21/25Fri 8/1/25

23 2nd Floor MEP R/I 10 days Mon 8/4/25 Fri 8/15/25

24 Set Rooftop MEP Equipment 5 days Mon 9/15/25Fri 9/19/25

25 Precast Erection 15 days Mon 8/4/25 Fri 8/22/25

26 Main Roof Installation 5 days Mon 8/25/25Fri 8/29/25

27 Window / Door Installation 10 days Mon 9/1/25 Fri 9/12/25

28 Exterior Canopies 10 days Mon 9/1/25 Fri 9/12/25

29 Building Enclosure 0 days Fri 9/12/25 Fri 9/12/25

30 Backfill Precast / Rough Grade 1st5 days Mon 8/25/25Fri 8/29/25

31 Underground MEP 10 days Mon 9/1/25 Fri 9/12/25

32 Vapor Mitigation System 5 days Mon 9/8/25 Fri 9/12/25

33 Slab on Grade 5 days Mon 9/15/25Fri 9/19/25

34 1st Floor Framing 10 days Mon 9/22/25Fri 10/3/25

35 1st Floor MEP R/I 10 days Mon 10/6/25Fri 10/17/25

36 2nd Floor Concrete Polishing 5 days Mon 8/18/25Fri 8/22/25

37 2nd Floor Drywall 10 days Mon 9/15/25Fri 9/26/25

38 2nd Floor Interior Finishes 25 days Mon 9/29/25Fri 10/31/25

39 1st Floor Concrete Polishing 5 days Mon 10/20/25Fri 10/24/25

40 1st Floor Drywall 10 days Mon 10/27/25Fri 11/7/25

41 1st Floor Interior Finishes 25 days Mon 11/10/25Fri 12/12/25

42 Elevator Installation 20 days Mon 9/15/25Fri 10/10/25

43 Site Work 15 days Mon 9/15/25Fri 10/3/25

44 Landscaping / Specialties 20 days Mon 10/6/25Fri 10/31/25

45 Punchlist / Owner Training 10 days Mon 12/15/25Fri 12/26/25

46 Project Turnover 0 days Fri 12/26/25 Fri 12/26/25
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Date: Thu 1/23/25


